
APPENDIX A 
 

PUBLIC HOUSING ADMISSIONS AND OCCUPANCY POLICY 
INCOME LIMITS 

 
 

 
HOUSEHOLD 

SIZE 
 
 

 
EXTREMELY 

LOW 
30% of Median 

Income 

 
VERY LOW 

50% of Median 
Income 

 
LOW 

80% of Median 
Income 

 
1 
 

 
$20,550 

 
$34,250 

 
$45,500 

 
 
2 
 

 
$23,500 

 
$39,150 

 
$52,000 

 
3 
 

 
$26,450 

 
$44,050 

 
$58,500 

 
4 
 

 
$29,350 

 
$48,900 

 
$65,000 

 
5 
 

 
$31,700 

 
$52,850 

 
$70,200 

 
6 
 

 
$34,050 

 
$56,750 

 
$75,400 

 
7 
 

 
$36,400 

 
$60,650 

 
$80,600 

 
8+ 

 

 
$38,750 

 
$64,550 

 
85,800 
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