APPENDIX A

PUBLIC HOUSING ADMISSIONS AND OCCUPANCY POLICY INCOME LIMITS

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	EXTREMELY LOW 30% of Median Income	VERY LOW 50% of Median Income	LOW 80% of Median Income
1	\$20,550	\$34,250	\$45,500
2	\$23,500	\$39,150	\$52,000
3	\$26,450	\$44,050	\$58,500
4	\$29,350	\$48,900	\$65,000
5	\$31,700	\$52,850	\$70,200
6	\$34,050	\$56,750	\$75,400
7	\$36,400	\$60,650	\$80,600
8+	\$38,750	\$64,550	85,800